Vi

/£ Rituels de calculs

1. 3—(-2)+6

2. —8x (24 = (—8) — 6)

3. 6x(—4)+3
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% Calculer
1

1.

2.

3.

4.

—9 x (—4) — 24 + (=3)

(—9—-8+7) x4

CALCULER AVEC LES RELATIFS

V2

/£ Rituels de calculs

mm-m@m)))



https://coopmaths.fr/
http://creativecommons.fr/licences/
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% Calculer
1

1

2

3

4

5

. =8 % (20 + (=5) + 4)
. =35+ (2+43)

. —4x6+(=2)

L —4— 14+ (<2)

.4 x2x(=h5)—-11

CALCULER AVEC LES RELATIFS
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/£ Rituels de calculs

mm-m@m)))



https://coopmaths.fr/
http://creativecommons.fr/licences/

MathALEA

% Calculer
1

1.

2.

3.

2416+ (—4)
(—10+4) x5
6 x 7+ (—10+24)

—49 + (-4 -13)

S8 % (—11) 411

CALCULER AVEC LES RELATIFS
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% Calculer
1

1.

2.

3.

(48 — 32) =+ 8

—11 =2 x (=7)

CALCULER AVEC LES RELATIFS
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CALCULER AVEC LES RELATIFS

I' Corrections ™ = == == = = o - — —————— - |
I |
I % |
1. 3:2+6=5+6=11 |
I 2. 8x(24+(-8)—6)=-8x(-3—-06)=-8x(-9)="T72
| 3. 6x(-4)+3=-2423=-38 |
I 4. (-5+3+2)x(-4)=0x(-4)=0 |
: 5. (6 20)+ (—5) =35+ (=5) =7 |

mm-m@m)))
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CALCULER AVEC LES RELATIFS

1
2. (-9 -8+ 7)x4=-10x4=—40
3.548-7=13-7=6

4. —2x (~12+ (~4)+6)=—2x (3+6) =—-2x9=—18
5

|
|
|
. —9x(—4) — 24+ (—3) =36+ 8 = 44 |
|
|
~56 + (—8) x (—4)=7x (—4) = —28 I

mm-m@m)))
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CALCULER AVEC LES RELATIFS

1
2. 35+ (2+3)=-35+5=—7

3. 4x62(=2)=-24+(-2)=12
4. -4 14+ (-2)=—447=3

5

|
|
|
L 8X (20 (—5)+4)=-8x(-4+4)=-8x0=0 I
|
|
LA 2x(=5)—11=-8x (~5)—11=40—11 =29 |

mm-m@m)))
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CALCULER AVEC LES RELATIFS

I- Corrections ———————————————— I
l |
| {>1 |
1.2 116+ (-4)=2—4= -2 |
I 2. (10 +4)x5=—-6x5=—-30
| 3. 6x7+(-10+24)=6x7+14=42+14=3 |
| 4 —49+ (-4 -3)= 49+ (-7) =7 |
| 5. 8% (—11)+11=—-88+11 =77 I

mm-m@m)))
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CALCULER AVEC LES RELATIFS

1
2. —11 —2x (~7)=—11+14=3
3.2x(-2)x(—4)—2=-4x(-4)—-2=16—-2=14
4. 24+ (-3 -5)=—-24+(-8)=3

5

|
|
|
(48 —32) +8=16+8 =2 |
I
I
L 5x (10 4+ 8) =5x (—=2) = —10 |

mm-m@m)))
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